g2

pay 5AE
239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01 - 225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01 - 209
207.01-208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01 - 202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01- 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01-192
190.01 - 191

1132 2R <L % 8
TR RS TOF

PR AF WY EY AR
el Bat (e 2= Rat el Bat (e 2= Rat

A& Hotk
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
8 0.05%
2 0.01%
8 0.05%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%

12 0.08%
15 0.10%
16 0.1%
13 0.09%
24 0.16%
25 0.17%
37 0.25%
35 0.24%
38 0.26%
44 0.30%
63 0.43%
86 0.59%
67 0.46%
50 0.34%
77 0.53%
80 0.55%
87 0.59%
74 0.51%
82 0.56%
98 0.67%
94 0.64%
90 0.61%
99 0.68%
119 0.81%
92 0.63%
115 0.78%
108 0.74%
107 0.73%
99 0.68%
103 0.70%
101 0.69%
128 0.87%
125 0.85%
120 0.82%
119 0.81%
17 0.80%
121 0.83%
102 0.70%
107 0.73%
124 0.85%
90 0.61%
115 0.78%
110 0.75%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
1 0.01% 14652  100.00% 189.01- 190 105 0.72% 3667 25.03%
1 0.01% 14651 99.99% 188.01-189 126 0.86% 3793 25.89%
9 0.06% 14651 99.99% 187.01-188 90 0.61% 3883 26.50%
1" 0.08% 14643 99.94% 186.01-187 124 0.85% 4007 27.35%
19 0.13% 14641 99.92% 185.01- 186 116 0.79% 4123 28.14%
27 0.18% 14633 99.87% 184.01-185 101 0.69% 4224 28.83%
34 0.23% 14625 99.82% 183.01-184 105 0.72% 4329 29.55%
46 0.31% 14618 99.77% 182.01-183 108 0.74% 4437 30.28%
61 0.42% 14606 99.69% 181.01-182 120 0.82% 4557 31.10%
77 0.53% 14591 99.58%  180.01 - 181 17 0.80% 4674 31.90%
90 0.61% 14575 99.47% 179.01-180 109 0.74% 4783 32.64%
114 0.78% 14562 99.39% 178.01-179 131 0.89% 4914 33.54%
139 0.95% 14538 99.22% 177.01-178 113 0.77% 5027 34.31%
176 1.20% 14513 99.05% 176.01-177 114 0.78% 5141 35.09%
21 1.44% 14476 98.80% 175.01-176 113 0.77% 5254 35.86%
249 1.70% 14441 98.56% 174.01-175 122 0.83% 5376 36.69%
293 2.00% 14403 98.30% 173.01-174 106 0.72% 5482 37.41%
356 2.43% 14359 98.00% 172.01-173 M 0.76% 5593 38.17%
442 3.02% 14296 97.57% 171.01-172 118 0.81% 5711 38.98%
509 3.47% 14210 96.98% 170.01-171 112 0.76% 5823 39.74%
559 3.82% 14143 96.53% 169.01-170 112 0.76% 5935 40.51%
636 4.34% 14093 96.18% 168.01- 169 141 0.96% 6076 41.47%
716 4.89% 14016 95.66% 167.01-168 133 0.91% 6209 42.38%
803 5.48% 13936 95.11% 166.01- 167 122 0.83% 6331 43.21%
877 5.99% 13849 94.52% 165.01- 166 123 0.84% 6454 44.05%
959 6.55% 13775 94.01% 164.01-165 131 0.89% 6585 44.94%
1057 7.21% 13693 93.45% 163.01- 164 84 0.57% 6669 45.52%
1151 7.86% 13595 92.79% 162.01- 163 119 0.81% 6788 46.33%
1241 8.47% 13501 92.14% 161.01-162 105 0.72% 6893 47.04%
1340 9.15% 13411 91.53% 160.01 - 161 108 0.74% 7001 47.78%
1459 9.96% 13312 90.85% 159.01 - 160 120 0.82% 7121 48.60%

1551 10.59% 13193 90.04% 158.01 - 159 119 0.81% 7240 49.41%
1666 11.37% 13101 89.41% 157.01-158 101 0.69% 7341 50.10%
1774 12.11% 12986 88.63% 156.01-157 88 0.60% 7429 50.70%
1881 12.84% 12878 87.89% 155.01 - 156 119 0.81% 7548 51.52%
1980 13.51% 12771 87.16% 154.01- 155 125 0.85% 7673 52.37%
2083 14.22% 12672 86.49% 153.01- 154 M 0.76% 7784 53.13%
2184 14.91% 12569 85.78% 152.01-153 127 0.87% 7911 53.99%
2312 15.78% 12468 85.09% 151.01-152 109 0.74% 8020 54.74%
2437 16.63% 12340 84.22% 150.01 - 151 106 0.72% 8126 55.46%
2557 17.45% 12215 83.37% 149.01- 150 115 0.78% 8241 56.24%
2676 18.26% 12095 82.55% 148.01-149 125 0.85% 8366 57.10%
2793 19.06% 11976 81.74% 147.01-148 92 0.63% 8458 57.73%
2914 19.89% 11859 80.94% 146.01- 147 124 0.85% 8582 58.57%
3016 20.58% 11738 80.11% 145.01-146 109 0.74% 8691 59.32%
3123 21.31% 11636 79.42% 144.01-145 100 0.68% 8791 60.00%
3247 22.16% 11529 78.69% 143.01-144 98 0.67% 8889 60.67%
3337 22.78% 11405 77.84% 142.01-143 104 0.71% 8993 61.38%
3452 23.56% 11315 77.22% 141.01-142 100 0.68% 9093 62.06%
3562 24.31% 11200 76.44% 140.01- 141 99 0.68% 9192 62.74%

UN: Q=T

11090 75.69%
10985 74.97%
10859 74.11%
10769 73.50%
10645 72.65%
10529 71.86%
10428 71.17%
10323 70.45%
10215 69.72%
10095 68.90%
9978 68.10%
9869 67.36%
9738 66.46%
9625 65.69%
9511 64.91%
9398 64.14%
9276 63.31%
9170 62.59%
9059 61.83%
8941 61.02%
8829 60.26%
8717 59.49%
8576 58.53%
8443 57.62%
8321 56.79%
8198 55.95%
8067 55.06%
7983 54.48%
7864 53.67%
7759 52.96%
7651 52.22%
7531 51.40%
7412 50.59%
7311 49.90%
7223 49.30%
7104 48.48%
6979 47.63%
6868 46.87%
6741 46.01%
6632 45.26%
6526 44.54%
6411 43.76%
6286 42.90%
6194 42.27%
6070 41.43%
5961 40.68%
5861 40.00%
5763 39.33%
5659 38.62%
5559 37.94%



g2

pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

PR AR ES L p R
fEm ek Rat

A& Hotk
99 0.68%
89 0.61%
90 0.61%
114 0.78%
92 0.63%
88 0.60%
121 0.83%
98 0.67%
85 0.58%
87 0.59%
110 0.75%
106 0.72%
90 0.61%
110 0.75%
80 0.55%
17 0.80%
76 0.52%
114 0.78%
92 0.63%
90 0.61%
84 0.57%
99 0.68%
88 0.60%
94 0.64%
92 0.63%
73 0.50%
96 0.66%
88 0.60%
7 0.53%
84 0.57%
74 0.51%
58 0.40%
81 0.55%
78 0.53%
89 0.61%
69 0.47%
92 0.63%
83 0.57%
70 0.48%
64 0.44%
87 0.59%
64 0.44%
64 0.44%
68 0.46%
69 0.47%
56 0.38%
70 0.48%
51 0.35%
58 0.40%
75 0.51%

N
9291

9380
9470
9584
9676
9764
9885
9983

10068

10155

10265

10371

10461

10571

10651

10768

10844

10958
11050
11140
11224
11323
11411
11505
11597
11670
11766
11854
11931

12015

12089

12147

12228

12306

12395

12464

12556

12639

12709

12773

12860

12924

12988

13056

13125

13181

13251

13302

13360

13435

BTtk
63.41%
64.02%
64.63%
65.41%
66.04%
66.64%
67.47%
68.13%
68.71%
69.31%
70.06%
70.78%
71.40%
72.15%
72.69%
73.49%
74.01%
74.79%
75.42%
76.03%
76.60%
77.28%
77.88%
78.52%
79.15%
79.65%
80.30%
80.90%
81.43%
82.00%
82.51%
82.90%
83.46%
83.99%
84.60%
85.07%
85.69%
86.26%
86.74%
87.18%
87.77%
88.21%
88.64%
89.11%
89.58%
89.96%
90.44%
90.79%
91.18%
91.69%

EDEIE D Bat

N
5460

5361
5272
5182
5068
4976
4888
4767
4669
4584
4497
4387
4281
4191
4081
4001
3884
3808
3694
3602
3512
3428
3329
3241
3147
3055
2982
2886
2798
2721
2637
2563
2505
2424
2346
2257
2188
2096
2013
1943
1879
1792
1728
1664
1596
1527
1471
1401
1350
1292

[Epaew
37.26%
36.59%
35.98%
35.37%
34.59%
33.96%
33.36%
32.53%
31.87%
31.29%
30.69%
29.94%
29.22%
28.60%
27.85%
27.31%
26.51%
25.99%
25.21%
24.58%
23.97%
23.40%
22.72%
22.12%
21.48%
20.85%
20.35%
19.70%
19.10%
18.57%
18.00%
17.49%
17.10%
16.54%
16.01%
15.40%
14.93%
14.31%
13.74%
13.26%
12.82%
12.23%
11.79%
11.36%
10.89%
10.42%
10.04%

9.56%
9.21%
8.82%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01- 88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01 - 84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01-64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

ANEC Hotk
45 0.31%
48 0.33%
55 0.38%
52 0.35%
51 0.35%
45 0.31%
56 0.38%
40 0.27%
43 0.29%
33 0.23%
39 0.27%
38 0.26%
33 0.23%
30 0.20%
42 0.29%
32 0.22%
28 0.19%
26 0.18%
31 0.21%
22 0.15%
25 0.17%
28 0.19%
23 0.16%
22 0.15%
21 0.14%
21 0.14%
12 0.08%
18 0.12%
20 0.14%
12 0.08%
20 0.14%
12 0.08%
10 0.07%
13 0.09%

8 0.05%
" 0.08%
13 0.09%
8 0.05%
7 0.05%
10 0.07%
6 0.04%
9 0.06%
8 0.05%
6 0.04%
6 0.04%
3 0.02%
5 0.03%
6 0.04%
4 0.03%
6 0.04%

RS Bat

A# BHotk

13480 92.00%
13528 92.33%
13583 92.70%
13635 93.06%
13686 93.41%
13731 93.71%
13787 94.10%
13827 94.37%
13870 94.66%
13903 94.89%
13942 95.15%
13980 95.41%
14013 95.64%
14043 95.84%
14085 96.13%
14117 96.35%
14145 96.54%
14171 96.72%
14202 96.93%
14224 97.08%
14249 97.25%
14277  97.44%
14300 97.60%
14322 97.75%
14343 97.89%
14364 98.03%
14376 98.12%
14394 98.24%
14414 98.38%
14426 98.46%
14446 98.59%
14458 98.68%
14468 98.74%
14481 98.83%
14489 98.89%
14500 98.96%
14513 99.05%
14521 99.11%
14528 99.15%
14538 99.22%
14544 99.26%
14553 99.32%
14561 99.38%
14567 99.42%
14573 99.46%
14576 = 99.48%
14581 = 99.52%
14587 99.56%
14591 99.58%
14597 99.62%

D EIE D BaT

N
1217

1172
1124
1069
1017
966
921
865
825
782
749
710
672
639
609
567
535
507
481
450
428
403
375
352
330
309
288
276
258
238
226
206
194
184
171
163
152
139
131
124
114
108
99
91
85
79
76
71
65
61

[Epaew
8.31%
8.00%
7.67%
7.30%
6.94%
6.59%
6.29%
5.90%
5.63%
5.34%
511%
4.85%
4.59%
4.36%
4.16%
3.87%
3.65%
3.46%
3.28%
3.07%
2.92%
2.75%
2.56%
2.40%
2.25%
2.11%
1.97%
1.88%
1.76%
1.62%
1.54%
1.41%
1.32%
1.26%
1.17%
1.11%
1.04%
0.95%
0.89%
0.85%
0.78%
0.74%
0.68%
0.62%
0.58%
0.54%
0.52%
0.48%
0.44%
0.42%



BEQ R EAE AP CRT T R

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 2 0.01% 14599 99.64% 55 0.38%
38.01-39 1 0.01% 14600 99.65% 53 0.36%
37.01-38 4 0.03% 14604 99.67% 52 0.35%
36.01 - 37 4 0.03% 14608 99.70% 48 0.33%
35.01-36 2 0.01% 14610 99.71% 44 0.30%
34.01-35 6 0.04% 14616 99.75% 42 0.29%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 14618 99.77% 36 0.25%
32.01-33 2 0.01% 14620 99.78% 34 0.23%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 14623 99.80% 32 0.22%
30.01- 31 1 0.01% 14624 99.81% 29 0.20%
29.01-30 0 0.00% 14624 99.81% 28 0.19%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 14625 99.82% 28 0.19%
27.01-28 1 0.01% 14626 99.82% 27 0.18%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 14628 99.84% 26 0.18%
25.01-26 3 0.02% 14631 99.86% 24 0.16%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 14631 99.86% 21 0.14%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 14631 99.86% 21 0.14%
22.01-23 1 0.01% 14632 99.86% 21 0.14%
21.01-22 2 0.01% 14634 99.88% 20 0.14%
20.01-21 1 0.01% 14635 99.88% 18 0.12%
19.01-20 0 0.00% 14635 99.88% 17 0.12%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 14636 99.89% 17 0.12%
17.01-18 1 0.01% 14637 99.90% 16 0.11%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 14638 99.90% 15 0.10%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 14638 99.90% 14 0.10%

0.00-1 14 0.10% 14652 100.00% 14 0.10%

LU ZEE



